
Kaufman 2025 Spring Tournament Tennis Schedule

Junior Varsity
Day/Date Tournament Team Location Time

Tuesday Jan. 21 Highland Park Dual JV Highland Park 4:00 PM

Thursday Jan. 30 Ennis Tournment JV Ennis 8:00 AM

Tuesday Feb. 4 Kaufman Paine Invitational JV Kaufman 8:00 AM

Thursday Feb. 27 Corsicana Tournament JV Corsicana 8:00 AM

Tuesday Mar. 4 Forney Classic JV Forney 8:00 AM

Thursday Mar. 20 North Forney Tournament JV N. Forney 8:00 AM

Thursday Mar. 27 Arlington Tournament JV Arlington 8:00 AM

Wednesday Apr. 2 Duncanville Tournament JV Duncanville 8:00 AM

Tuesday Apr. 8 Mansfield Legacy Tournament JV Mansfield 8:00 AM

Tuesday Apr. 15 Brook Hill Prep Dual JV Brook Hill 4:00 PM

Friday Apr .25 District Tournament JV TBD 8:00 AM

February 10 - 14:  WINTER BREAK

March 10 - 14:  SPRING BREAK

COACHES ADMINISTRATION
Head JV Coach - Kara Chitty Principal - Dr. Matthew Nichols

Asst JV Coach - Michael Lott Athletic Director - Jeramy Burleson

Asst JV Coach - Chase Hardin Superintendent - Dr. Josh Garcia

**Please note that for ALL TOURNAMENTS there will be multiple sites, the site listed is the HOST site**


